11/2/2020 https://www.te.com/commerce/pcnws/PCNSecurityController?pcndate=30-OCT-20&pcnnbr=P-20-019934&custkeyid=204193&PAGENA…
Product Change No�fica�on
Current Date: 01-Nov-2020
TE Connec�vity
Product Change No�fica�on: P-20-019934 PCN Date: 30-OCT-20
Customer: TTI, Inc. ( 1305175 ) Loca�on: Maisach-gernlinden Agreement: TTI001
TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connec�vity Product. In case of any further ques�ons about this change(s), please contact your TE

1
1658672-1 NO TYC1658672-
1
1658674-1 NO TYC1658674-
1
1658681-1 NO TYC1658681-
1
1658682-1 NO TYC1658682-
1 "D83416-000", "AMP-0-1658682-1"
1658683-1 NO TYC1658683-
1
1658684-1 NO TYC1658684-
1 "4-16211-7591", "1364126"
1658685-1 NO TYC1658685-
1
205203-3 NO TYC205203-3 "0-0205203-3", "2-42934-5726"
205203-8 NO TYC205203-8 "2-30124-2009", "P681"
205204-4 NO TYC205204-4 "0-0205204-4"
205204-8 NO TYC205204-8 "2-42934-5716"
205204-9 NO TYC205204-9 "2-30124-1009"

11/2/2020 https://www.te.com/commerce/pcnws/PCNSecurityController?pcndate=30-OCT-20&pcnnbr=P-20-019934&custkeyid=204193&PAGENA…
Part Number
Part
Discon�nued
per PCN
Customer
Drawing
Customer
Part Number Alias Part Number(s) Subs�tute
Part Number
Subs�tute Alias
Part Number(s)
Descrip�on Of
Difference
205205-2 NO TYC205205-2 "2-42934-5727", "1186906"
205206-3 NO TYC205206-3 "5021905", "27-01519-00", "1186904"
205210-3 NO TYC205210-3
207463-1 NO TYC207463-1 "2-42934-5728"
207464-2 NO TYC207464-2 "405060203", "AMP-0-0207464-2", "C22502-
000", "0-0207464-2", "4-27033-1617"
207516-5 NO "4-27033-1630"
5173279-3 NO TYC5173279-
3

5745036-2 NO TYC5745036-
2
5749621-2 NO TYC5749621-
2
5749621-4 NO
5749621-5 NO TYC5749621-
5
5749621-7 NO TYC5749621-
7
5749699-5 NO
5749699-7 NO TYC5749699-
7
5750913-5 NO
5787131-1 NO
5787131-3 NO "010-5593-00"
747553-3 NO TYC747553-3
748364-1 NO TYC748364-1 "0-0748364-1"